

17/11/53
Pattana Dechar Road to Hoagah byla
via Pattanpur.

Schedule XLV-Form No. 134

E. E. R. V. D. (u) DIVISION
MAY 17

A. E. R. V. D. (u) SUB-DIVISION
TANAKUPPA

MEASUREMENT BOOK

M. S. Hoagah construction.
3057

Name of Work—
 Situation of Work—
 Agency by which work is executed—
 Date of Measurement—
 No. and date of agreement

(These four lines should be repeated at the commencement of the measurement relating to each work)

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Name of Work - Construction of Road from Mamra Pathra Dedaur Road to Prager's bigha via Laharpur under Head MMHSY (World Bank)					
Name of Agency - M/S Aadarsh Construction, At - Gayra Khaini, Mamra, Dist - Gaya.					
Agreement No. - 145/MMHSY/WB/MPD/2021-22					
Date of commencement - 29.09.21					
Date of Completion - 28.09.21					
Date of measurement - 12.4.22					
D) E/W in Dismantling of Existing Structure					
- - - etc					
i) P.C.C -					
1 x 3.50m x 1.54m x 0.15m = 0.81 m ³					
2 x 3.50m x 1.54m x 0.15m = 1.62 m ³					
ii) Brick masonry work -					2.42 m ³
2 x 5.64m x 0.825m x 2.5m = 23.27 m ³					
2 x 2 x 6.20m x 0.825m x 3.00m = 61.38 m ³					
					84.65 m ³

Continuation

Continuation

Manuscript for R
28 1833249

Sat. XL Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement			Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	
R/S	1833249			
on 17	1833249			
M/S	1833249			
M/S	1833249			
M/S	1833249			
R/S	1833249			
S.F.	5222.00			
10/18	1833249			
By chaz	1204887.00			
Total	1833249.00			
Missed for R/S 1833249.00 (219.00)				
Total chaz - 1204887.00				
for typing only				

M/S 1833249

11/05/23

Attn A/C Bill

Name of the person: Cost of Road from
Pathra - deodar Rd to pragra
by the way of 2nd and 1st
(W.B.)

Agency: A/S A.A. dekar Cost
Kharpur G.M.P.A.

Agreement No: 195/111111/111111
2021-22

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
dt of comm: 27-09-2021					
dt of comp: 28-09-2022					
Measurement as below					
Item (1)					
Provide & Apply & Apply					
Primer Coat with Bitumen Emulsion (SS-1)					
2x2x10	30.0	3.75	-		= 4500.0
1x1x10	30.0	3.75	-		= 1125.0 "
1x1x3	30.0	3.75	-		= 337.50 "
					Total = 5962.50 SQM
Item (2)					
Provide & Apply Tack Coat					
with Bitumen Emulsion (SS-1)					
Area same as Item					
No (1) of SS-1 QTY = 5962.50 SQM					
Total = 5962.50 SQM					
Item (3)					
Provide Laying Rolling of dense					
graded premix Surface					
Area same as Tack Coat					
Area of above Item (2) & Item (2)					
= 5962.50 SQM					
Total = 5962.50 SQM					

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Abstract of Cert					
Item No. 1/82 (87.84.88) Dismantling of					
castings etc					
Qty vide this M.B. p. 14 (22)					
at p.c.c					
2.92 Cum @ Rs 474.88/Cum - Rs 1148 =					
in Brick Masonry					
84.65 Cum @ Rs 340.23/Cum - Rs 28,800 =					
in H.P. upto 600 mm					
10.0 Rm @ Rs 174.26/Rm - Rs 1743 =					
iv) H.P. 600 to 900 mm					
10.0 Rm @ Rs 235.63/Rm - Rs 2356 =					
(2/86) E/H in excavation for st.					
etc					
Qty vide this M.B. p. 14 (22)					
145.58 Cum @ Rs 293.84/Cum - Rs 42777 =					
(3/87) p/v p.c.c H ₁₅ in foundation					
Qty vide this M.B. p. 14 (22)					
13.23 Cum @ Rs 3958.90/Cum - Rs 52376 =					
(4/88) p/v p.c.c H ₂₀ in foundation					
Qty vide this M.B. p. 14 (22)					
94.09 Cum @ Rs 4184.38/Cum - Rs 393708 =					
(5/92) p/v Laying R.C.C. in pipe					
1000 mm ϕ					
Qty vide this M.B. p. 14 (23)					
37.80 Rm @ Rs 3825.65/Rm - Rs 143462 =					

Continuation C.O. Rs 666370 =

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
					6 F = Rs 7232782 ~
10/67 Prudly & Apply of Trunk					
with bottom Endon (RS-1) --					
Specify the H.B./M.R. (28)					
5962.50 SQM @ Rs 15.14/SQM -- R					90272 = 00
14/68 Prudly Laying & Rally of					
Close graded Precox Surface					
Specify the H.B./M.R. (22)					
5962.50 SQM @ Rs 173.01/SQM -- R					1031572 = 00
					Rs 8354626 = 00
Add 12% G.S.T & 1% L.C.SS (+) 1086101 = 00					
					Rs 9440727 ~
ded. previous payment (-) 7886462 ~					
					Rs 17327187 ~
					15,54,265 ~
Add Prems S. Fee (+) 2,45,754 ~					
G.T.O.H					Rs 18,00,019 = 00
(T)					
28.5.23					
MHE					